Control Number - 202998 Date: November 11, 2024

Dear SUNDAY EBIM,

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE

We acknowledge the receipt of the value of Twelve Million Naira (N12,000,000.00), and in line with your instruction,
please note that we have invested your fund under the following terms:

DESCRIPTION

Product WealthBridge Money Market Fund (SEC Registered) (WMMF)

Principal N12,000,000.00

Current Yield 19.354%

Commencement Date 8-Oct-24